
 

Mentor Name School/Unit Email 

Assoc Prof Amanda Gibney School of Civil Engineering amanda.gibney@ucd.ie 

Prof Andy Prothero School of Business andrea.prothero@ucd.ie 

Bianca Shaw UCD Registry - Assessment bianca.shaw@ucd.ie 

Chantelle Guilfoyle Human Resources (HR) chantelle.guilfoyle@ucd.ie 

Gillian Reilly School of Medicine gillian.reilly@ucd.ie 

Jill O'Mahony UCD Registry - Admissions jill.omahony@ucd.ie 

Joyce McLoughlin Human Resources (HR) joyce.mcloughlin@ucd.ie 
Assoc Prof Niamh Moore 
Cherry School of Geography niamh.moore@ucd.ie 

Assoc Prof Fionnuala Dillane School of English Drama and Film fionnuala.dillane@ucd.ie 

Prof Barbara Dooley Graduate Studies barbara.dooley@ucd.ie 

Prof Dolores O'Riordan School of Agriculture and Food Science vpforglobalengagement@ucd.ie 

Nadia Clarkin Student Advisers  nadia.clarkin@ucd.ie 

Prof Fionnuala McAuliffe School of Medicine fionnuala.mcauliffe@ucd.ie 

Kevin Griffin UCD Registry kevin.griffin@ucd.ie 

Ruth Harrison School of Business ruth.harrison@ucd.ie 

Dara McMahon Aerlingus dara.mcmahon@aerlingus.com 

Triona McCormack 
Research Administration - Office of the 
VPRII triona.mccormack@ucd.ie 

Prof Catherine Godson School of Medicine catherine.godson@ucd.ie 
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